NEVER SCRAMBLE to write down a new song title or the name of an artist you hear on the radio. A simple button press places the song information on your iPod® The JBL On Time™ 400IHD loudspeaker dock is a complete digital life system. It features the digital clarity of HD AM and FM, multicasting capability, an iPod dock and a clock with a dual alarm.

JBL ON TIME™ 4001HD

HIGH-PERFORMANCE LOUDSPEAKER DOCK FOR IPOD® WITH HD DIGITAL RADIO®







JBL ON TIME" 4001HD

HIGH-PERFORMANCE LOUDSPEAKER DOCK FOR iPOD® WITH HD DIGITAL RADIO™







HD RADIO TECHNOLOGY The JBL On Time 400IHD loudspeaker dock features FM multicasting – the ability to broadcast multiple program streams over a single FM frequency (e.g., 97.7-1, 97.7-2). With its static-free, crystal-clear reception, FM can sound as sensational as CDs, and AM sounds as rich as analog FM stereo. A variety of data, including text-based information (artist name, song title, weather alerts, school closings, etc.), is scrolled across your display. Digital broadcasts are at the same frequencies as analog broadcasts so that listeners do not need to learn new station numbers and today's stations remain at their current place on the dial. You get local content and the excellence of HD Radio with no subscription fees.

ONE-BUTTON "WISH LIST" Even if your iPod is not docked, the JBL On Time 400IHD system will store song information; the next time the iPod is docked, download the stored wish list to your iPod. Then, the next time you connect your iPod to iTunes, it will display your wish list and allow you to easily select the songs.

iPOD DOCKING AND CHARGING In addition to your wish list storage, enjoy the convenience of controlling your music and browsing videos using the remote. The system also charges your iPod.

DUAL ALARM CLOCK The dual independent alarms are great for that school or work schedule. Wake up to your choice of any song on your Apple® iPod, an HD or analog radio station, your auxiliary input or the good old buzzer. The adjustable snooze timer and adjustable sleep timer are additional features. The memory is supported by a backup battery, so that even with the power out, the alarm functions operate.

COMPATIBILITY The JBL On Time 400IHD system is compatible with most docking versions of the iPod. A stereo mini jack connection also allows you to enjoy high-quality audio from a variety of other devices such as MP3 and CD players, desktop computers (all platforms), satellite radio and laptops.

EASY-TO-USE MUSIC AND NAVIGATION CONTROLS Just a touch of the music controls increases or decreases the volume. Using the navigation controls, browse songs, playlists and photos, change tracks and settings, place a song on your wish list and more. The JBL On Time 400IHD system gives you complete control of your iPod, as if it were in your hand.

DIGITAL POWER AND DSP The JBL On Time 400IHD system features a powerfully tuned digital audio path. The clean and compact digital amplification, coupled with DSP (digital signal processing) equalization, efficiently presents the transducers with a clean, powerful soundstage.

ADVANCED TECHNOLOGY The JBL On Time 400IHD loudspeaker dock combines many proprietary technologies to provide the highest quality sound. The system offers astonishing bass and clear sound from any direction.

Phoenix transducers - Two Phoenix drivers reproduce accurate high frequencies, clear midrange sound and powerful bass.

Slipstream port design - The JBL On Time 400IHD port minimizes distortion, while optimizing high-output bass.

DETAILED TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS

Manufacturer: JBL, Inc.

Model Name: JBL On Time™ 400IHD

Input Requirement: Main connection – iPod® docking connector

Auxiliary connection — 1/8" (3.5mm) stereo mini jack

Drivers: Two Phoenix transducers

Power: 2 x 12 Watts Frequency Response: 75Hz – 20kHz

Dimensions: Width – 14-3/16" (361mm)

Depth – 5" (128mm) Height – 3-1/16" (79mm)

Weight: 2 lb (0.9kg) Signal-to-Noise Ratio: >85dB

Voltage Input: 120V AC U.S., 100V AC Japan, 230V AC Europe



Harman Consumer Group, Inc.

250 Crossways Park Drive, Woodbury, NY 11797 USA

www.jbl.com

© 2008 Harman International Industries, Incorporated. All rights reserved.

JBL is a trademark of Harman International Industries, Incorporated, registered in the United States and/or other countries. JBL On Time is a trademark of Harman International Industries, Incorporated. Apple, iPod and iTunes are trademarks of Apple Inc., registered in the U.S. and other countries. "Made for iPod" means that an electronic accessory has been designed to connect specifically to iPod and has been certified by the developer to meet Apple performance standards. Apple is not responsible for the operation of this device or its compliance with safety and regulatory standards. The HD Radio logo is a registered trademark, and HD Digital Radio and HD Radio are trademarks, of iBiquity Digital Corporation.